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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date: 13/1/11

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = . 33 Grade{ 3 detai
Sum ¢ .

Cement Grade - OPC only

Quantity in bags
Susamary for 'Ccmbm Gradé' = O-FC only (75 dgil records)
Sum 4]

Cement Grade PPC only

_Quantity in bags
Summuary for 'Cement Grade = PPC only (1090 détail records) o
Sum : .10

Grand Total -10 . s ——————
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From:  7/1/1) To: 13/1/11

Cement Reg. No - Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity “Tssue By
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PMR - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name K.Raghu
Material Type Rate
Manure {(Cft) 0
Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand (B) - VIJ 655.2
Supplier Name Modi Venture (Phase - 11}
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand (Cfy) 0
Supplier Name - Nilgiri Homes
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand in Cft 0
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rate
Robo Coarse Sand (In Tons 405.6
Robo Fing Sand {In Tons) 442
Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Morram In Cft 3.463
Stone Dust {300Cft) 11.783
Supplier Name - Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate
FOMM (H.0) (200C11) 13.52
Baby-Chips in ¢f 12,13
Stone Dust( Cft) 14.216
Supplier Name Siri Flaysh Bricks Industries
Material Fype Rate
Solid Bricks (4") 0
Solid Bricks (6™ 0
Supplicr Name SOB (Phase - 1))
Material Type Rate
Ston¢ dust in bags 0 . ﬁ«' : . %‘E ﬁ:}
Supplier Name . Veerabadhra Swamy Enterp E\}\ :
: : &% Audi
Material Type Rate : \ T
Solid Flvash Bricks ( 6™ 0 e ¢ .......Sig ..... rearrsesee
S :
. T Eartifiod by o ,?; o R — 1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 12-Jan-11  To Date: 12/1/11
Date In iD Name Conl Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Ja0-31 910 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV  FH 130 17:30 BEL. 130

<

~
=

12-lan-11  9:10 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL CIv MA 275 1730 /C/A /Deptf' 275
12-Jan-11 916 4313 Kishor GSR ELE MA 250 t7:30 I/C(A }plr 250
12-dan-11 9100 4138  Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 1730 / Dept. . 250
12-Jan-11 0 9:13 4411 Yadagin YGR  Pal MA 225 17:30 /}( ;ﬁ\’\’ork 225
12-Jan-11 9:15 4368 Rajesh HAM  PAl MA 225 17:30 /i}”\ On Ac. 225
12-lan-tt  9:20 4422 BD Yadagiri  YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 //}:f\ /JQD/WOEL 225
12-lan-§1  9:20 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA 225 17130 / Job Work 225
f2-Jan-11 9:20 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 :;}\A, Mrk 225
12-Jan-1F  9:25 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PA!l MA 225 1730 CA JobWotk 225
12-lan-11 925 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 140 17:30 / g )epf’ 140
12-Jan-11 925 4007  Laxmii MAN  EAR FH 140 17:30 C 9}1!/ 140
{2-Jan-11 9:30 4017 D Sathi MAN  EAR H 140 17:30 CA /Dop-t’ 14
12-Jan-11 930 4015 M Saritha MAN  EAR FH 140 17:30 ;I;A pe-p'( 140
12-Jan-t 1 930 4008 Balu MAN  EAR ML i60 17:30 /GK (Dep‘t" 160
[2-Jan-11  9:35 2357 M D YakublJa MAN FAR MH 160 17:30 A _,Je'b‘W/ork 160
i2-Jan-11 9:35 4009 G balu MAN  [CAR MH 160 17:30 //?CA _lob-work 160
i2-Jan-1t  9:35 4115 G Srinivas Ra  GSR ELE cO 300 17:30 CA /Dcpr/ 300
12-lan-11  10:00 4534 Durga Prasad DRP MPL CcO 0 730 /l/D N ¥V 0
[2-Fan-11  10:00 4534 Durga Prasad DRP MPL Co 0 1730 /{ NiL.ABy V 0
Certifled by: F g ey

— e
Project Manager; =ngg.
| PARAMGLLLLL =il DERS

Duality p | Quantity
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PMR - Detailed Afttndence Report From Dte: 13-Jan-11

D

Date in Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage
13-fan-11 910 4569 .Marasimha HAM  PAI MA 225
13-Jan-t}  9:10 4568 Rajesh HAM  PAI MA 225
13-Jan-11 9:10 4513 Kishor GSR ELE MA 250
i3-Jan-11 9:15 4269 Ammuilu DNL  CiV FH 130
13-fan-1]1 915 2358 Raheemunisha MAN  EAR FH 140
{3-Jan-1l 915 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV MA 275
I3-Jan-bl 920 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 140
13-dan-11 9:20 4007 Laxmii MAN  EAR FH 140
P3-dan-11 9:20 flt)]? D Sathi MAN  EAR FH 140
13-fan-t1 923 4008 Balu MAN  LEAR MH 160
13-Jan-11  9:25 4009 G balu MAN EAR MH 160
13-Jan-k1  9:23 4:41] Yadagirs YGR  PA} MA 225
[3-Jan-11 9:30 4416 Pramod - YGR PAl MA 225
13-Jan-11 9:30 4422 BD Yadagiri  YGR  PAI MA 225
13-Jan-11 9:30 4412 Kuwmar YGR  PAl MA 225
13-3an-11  9:35 4413 Satish YGR  PAIL MA 225
[3-Jlan-11  9:35 4415 Prabhakar YGR  Pal MA 225
13-Jan-11 9:40 1789 S Kmahcob  MAB  WEL CO 300
P-duncll 940 4169 Ameer MAB  WEL  MA 250
13-Jan-1F  9:406 4045 B Shiva Kuma MAB  WEL MH 150
13-Jan-}1 ¢45 4602 Ram Pal JAN TIL, MH 175
I3-Jan-11  9:45 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250
13-Ian-11 9-45 4601 Puni Babi JAN TIL MA 300
3-dan-11 9:50 4534 Durga Prasad  DRP MPL Co 0
P3-Jan-11 9:30 4335 Mahesh DR MPL MA 4]

Certified by:
TZ’—/E;__,

Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT B

LA, p P e—

To Date: 13/1/11

Qut Attn Block Payment Amount
17:30 a A On Ac. 225
17:30 A On Ac. 225
17:30 Yoa _wep 250
17:30 z} A /Dé, 130
17:30 .:/EA épt. 140
17:30 CA /oqa/t 275
17:30 (I/CA ept, 140
17:30 CA ept. F40
17:30 / A Pt 140
§7:30 / A - 160
17:30 )/CA bt. 160
17:30 A\ Job Wtk 225
17:30 LN /Jo/w o 225
17:30 CA I 4

17:30 CA /(M 225
17:30 CA o 225
17:30 T /A{\w;\fz/ 225
17:30 CA  JoWWork 300
17:30 YA M : 250
17:30 CA M 150
§7:30 3¢ JotWork 175
17:30 CA Dgp/' 250
17:30 (1/ 3C M 300
17:30 £ D By Y o
17:30 y& )Hﬂ{y v 0

CHELKED.

'”:."ru:atity n | Quantity |
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PMR - Detailed Atindence Report

Date
f4-Jan-11
14-Jan-11
14-Jan-11
14-Jan-1 |
14-Jan-11
14-Jan-11
14-Jan-11
14-Jan-11
14-Jan-t 1
14-Jan-11
14-Jan-11
14-Jan-11
14-Jan-11

21 January, 2011

In

910
S:10
9:10
915
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:30

From Date:
D Name Cont Type  Skill
4269 Ammula DNL CIV- FH
4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV MA,
2358 Rahcemunisha MAN EAR  FH
4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA
4006 Kausalya MAN  EAR FH
4569 ENarasimha HAM PAI  MA
4568 Rajesh HAM  PAl MA
4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA.
4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAL MA
4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAl MA
4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA
4415 Prabhakar YGR PAI  MA
4413  Satish YGR  PAI MA

Ceareifh ed by:
A—"’"—
Project Manager/Engg.

| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |

14-Jan-11

Wage
130
275
140
250
140
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

To Date:

Out

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

Attn Block

ERP R

14/1/11

o
&
"U

=

Payment

_pest

-

pepl

&

[ept/

Dopt—
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
130
275
140

250
140
225
225
225
225
223
225
225
225

)

| Cruantity

Dt 2 \\\\}

BUILDERS
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23 by TS e,

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 11-Jan-11  To Date: 11/1/11
Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
I1Jan11 9:10 4368 Rajesh HAM  PAl MA 225 17:30 /l/S On Ac.
11-lan-§1 9:10 456] Dinesh Yadav ARM  CAR MA 25¢ 17:30 A~ OnAc.
il-Jan-1T  9:10 3816 Ajay ARM  CAR MA 250 17:30 / On Ac.
[-Jael] 9015 4269 Ammuly DNL CIV  FH 130 17:30 / D
fi-Jan-11 9:15 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL Clv MA 275 17:30 % "Dy
I1-tan-11 9:15 4569 ENarasimha HAM  PAl MA 225 17:30 / On Ac
-lan-1t 9:20 4138  Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 18:00 / Dept
lt-jan-11 920 438¢ O.Upender  MAN EAR  MH 160 17:30 ¢ /t;; /v(
fl-Jan-ll  9:20 4388 O.Ramulu MAN  EAR  MH 160 17:30 /{ M’ i
H-Janil 925 2794 Stinu MAN EAR  MH F60 17:30 ' /ﬁ ) '
il-Jan-11 9:25 2358 Raheemunisha MAN  EAR FH 140 17:30 4 C
It-fan-11 925 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 160 17:30 J/a(
11-Jan-11 9:25 4172 Srilakha MAN  EAR FH 140 17:30 CA~ y
tl-Jan-11  9:30 4016 D Venkaana  MAN  EAR MH 160 17:30 ;}/C.:/ ’
Tl-fan-11 930 4009 G balu MAN  EAR MH 160 17:30 % -
fi-lan-11 9:30 4008 Balu MAN  EAR MH 160 17:3¢ ’ CA
1t-lan-11 9:35 4607 Laxmii MAN  EAR FH 140 17:30 ’ Ca™
-Jan-1F 9:35 4006 Kausabya MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 '6%
1t-fan-11 9:40 4017 D Sathi MAN  EAR FH 140 t7:30 \ 7
11-Jan-11 9:40 4015 M Saritha MAN  EAR FH 140 17:30 (K/C/f J
1i-Jan-i1 940 4018 D Nazy MAN  EAR FH 140 17:30 %
fl-lan-11 10:00 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP  MPL  CO 0 17:30 }/DA
I-Zan-11  10:00 4535 Mahesh DRP MPL MA 0 1730 ‘
Certified by:
Ch
- . Quality Quantity
Broject Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS g% Bt ﬂr\r ’
P X
ATRAMOUNT RUILDERS

bl REL R L T T TY PP

14 January, 2011  Pagelofl




:

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Jan-11  To Date: 10/1/11
Date In 1y Name Cont  Fype Skill Wage Out Attn Block P Tt Amount
10-Jan-11 9:10 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNI, v MA 275 17:30 CA ﬁ 275
0-Janell  9:10 4269 Ammuly DNL CIV  FH 130 17:30 ¥TA /Bcp{ 130
10-Jan-11 910 2358 Raheemunisha MAN  EAR FH 40 17:30 /l/C § ept. 140
10-Jan-11 945 2794 Srinu MAN  EAR  MH 160 17:30 e T/Dep‘l/ 160
to-lan-11  9:15 4171 Ramachandra MAN  EAR MH 160 17:30 C Mr' 160
10-Jan-11 915 4172 Srilakha MAN AR FH 140 17:30 % , Work 140
H-dan-11 9:20 4389 O.Upender  MAN  EAR  MH 160 1730 K “ Job-Work 160
10-Jan-1f 920 4388 O.Ramulu MAN  EAR MH 160 17:30 i VL/ \J ork 160
10-Jan-11 9:20 4568 Rajesh HAM  PAL  MA 225 17:30 % “On Ac. 225
t0-Jan-11 921 43569 E.Narasimha MAM  PAI MA 225 1736 //Q/ On Ac. 225
[0-Jan-11  9:30 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU  MA 250 17:30 C }UJ/ 25
10-Jan-11 9:30 4411 Yac!agiri YGR PAIL MA 225 17:30 K N 22 \
10-Jan-Hi 935 4412 Ku:ﬁar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 CA o Work 225
10-Jan-11 935 44!6 Pramod YGR PAI MA 225 1730 E/( J otk 225
10-Jan-§ 1 9:35 4422 BD Yadagii  YGR PAI MA 225 17:30 / 1 ork 225
10-Jan-11  10:00 4597 Chandraiah IBW WPF MH 150 17:30 %( h/ ork. 150
t0-dan-11  10:00 4396 Gagan BW WPF MA 275 17:30 A Jo otk 275
Certified by: , Gl DRE
Ki‘:—’/ Quality | § Quaniily
Project Manager/Engg. . ‘
| PARAMOUIINT BUILDERS 3 M pri iy
A Skt p ot

ZAMCUNT BUILDERS |
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 09-Jan-11  To Date: 9/1/11
Bute in iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
09-Jan-15  9:00 4564 Dinesh Yadav ARM  CAR MA 250 17:00 ﬂ On Ac. 250
09-jan-11  9:00 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MaA 250 17:00 /lﬁ Dept. 250
09-Jan-11  9:00 3816 Ajay ARM  CAR MA 250 17:00 )ﬂ( On Ac. 250
r‘“"—*‘%n"‘-“w-hngmm
.
Audit
n‘*w-;r\ta:'»::.:‘.-sjg.u.""""!'n.
/ mmﬁm%‘m -
U,  CHEOKED
Ceoriified by:

: Quality [\ Quantity

X’Dt.ﬂrf‘l‘”

s HAMGUNT BUILDERS, |

A

s o4

Proiect Manager/Engg.
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |

14 January, 2011 ~ Pagelof |

5 M g Y R 8 AR B




/@g 2@ AR _i

MR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 08-Jan-11  To Date: &/1/11
Date in iD Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
08-Jan-11 910 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL ClVY MA 275 1730 /CA ﬂ 275
08-Jan-11 10 4269 Ammulu NI C1v FH 130 17:30 /}/C /)p{ 130
08-Jan-tl 910 2357 M D YakubJa MAN EAR MH 160 17:30 C )em/ 160
08-lan-11  9:15 4389 O.Upender MAN  EAR MH 160 17:30 /{M 160
O8-fan-11 915 2358 Raheemunisha MAN  EAR FH 140 17.30 )/CQ" W 140
08-Jan-11 9:15 4388  O.Ramulu MAN  LAR MH 160 17:3¢ A T Dept 160
{8-lIan-11 9:20 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FI 140 17:30 % J ork 140 .
08-fan-11 920 4171 Ramachandra MAN  EAR MH 160 17:30 % M ) 160 . / .
08-Jan-11 920 2794  Srinu MAN  EAR MH 160 17:30 /\ y W ’ 160
08-Jan-11 925 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 /zi "Job-Work 228
08-Jan-11 925 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 ‘A/C g }M‘/ 225
08-Jan-11  9:25 4411  Yadagiri YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 4/CA M 225
08-lan-1t 9:30 4413 Satish YGR PAL MA 225 17:30 CA )o/wou/ 225
08-jan-11 930 4412 Kumar YR Al MA 225 1730 )4’% &MKO‘:(/ 223 @
08-dan-11 9:30 4569 [ENarasimha HAM  PAl MA 225 17:30 %6 On Ac, 225
08-Jan-11 935 4138  Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 17:30 / pt. -250
08-Jan-11  9:35 4568 Rajesh HaM  PAl MA 225 17:30 )%’ On Ac. 225
08-Jan-11  9:4¢ 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP  MP. (O 0 17:30 / AT By Vv 0°
0%-fan-11 9:40 4535 Mahesh PRP MPL MA 0 17:30 A D 7By V 0
08-lan-11 940 4336 Raju DRP  MPL MA 0 17:30 D Ni+By V 0
Certified by: o
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
07-Jan-11
07-Jan-11
07-Jan-11
07-lan-i!
O7-lan-{1
07-Jan-11
07-Jan-11
G7-Jan-11
(7-Tan-11
07-dan-11
07-tan-11
07-lan-11
7-dan-1 1
07-lan-11
07-Jan-11
07-Jan-11
07-Fan-11
07-Tan-11
G7-Jan-11
07-fan-11
07-1an-11
07-Jan-11
07-lan-11

In
9:10
9:10
9:10
9: 1)
Q13
9:1s
9:15
9:20
G:20
9:20
Q23
9:25
930
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:35
10:00
16:00
10:00
1003
10:05
13:G3

t4 January, 2011

D
4338
4138
4269
4268
4172
4171
4389
2337
2338
2794
4569
456%
4311
4413
4412
4422
4414
£789
4045
3441
4169
4597
1596

Name Cont
GL.Ramulu MAN
Akshay AKS
Anmunulu DNIL
R.Madhav Rao DNL
Srilakha MAN
Ramachandra MAN
O.Upender MAN
M D Yakub Ja MAN
Raheemunisha MAN

Sring MAN
E Narasimha  HAM
Rajesh HAM
Yadagiri YGR
Satish YGR
Kumar YGR
BD Yadagiri  YGR
Suresh YGR
S K mahoob MAB

B Shiva Kwma MAB

Raju MAB
Ameer MAB
Chandraiah IBW
Gagan IBW

From Date:07-Fan-11  To Date: 7/1/11

Type Skill

EAR
PLU
Civ
Clv

EAR

EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAl
Pal
PA}
PAI
PAl
PAI
PAL

MH
MA
FH

MA
FH

MH
MH
MH
FH

MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA

Certif

Project ManagerfEngo.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

Wage

160
230
130
275
140
160
160
160
140
i60
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
300
150

QOut Attn Biock  Payment Amount
1730 ‘ﬁff/EA (;xﬁf’— 160
17:30 ,,r’?:A_ (/;mqﬁf"f 250
17:30 J,L/tf/ ;{32§p¥f” 130
17:30 /}/152/ Dept- 275
7:30 /},45§ /:j;é:;;ﬂc 140
17:30 ;/)/’E;/ 1 d/;m¢n”” 160
17:30 //y/fgx ‘cffgn(—”- 160
£7:30 (x/?;A ety Work 160
17:30 !}/f;i {fkniiﬁgzk. 140
17:30 %'\ \; ork 160
17:30 % On Ac 225
17:30 y{ OnAc. . 223
17:30 Ve Work 225
17:30 yea duﬂrﬁﬂ;z’ 225
17:30 % m 225
17:30 "/ ork 225
17:30 {% 1o Work 225
£17:30 Pqﬁ"‘ 300
17:30 /4/}34 Dept 150
17:30 C De . 250
17:30 C ' ork 250
17:30 C 1 ork_.. 150
17:30 )/1§i édfﬁﬂ;;/ 275

P

Quantity

S o e

ot} M \‘ 1

L , 1 ‘
- RAMCUNT 2UILDERS

Page lof 1




PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  I'rom Date

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)

7111

To Date: 13/1/11

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Workeyr Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Sunmnary for "Worker Skifl' = MH (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept, (10 detail records) Sum
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skili FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skitl' = MH (5 detail records) Sum
Swnmnary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum
Sumimary for 'Contractor Name'= G Manyem (Earth Work) (19 deta Sum
Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)

Pavment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for Paymént Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (2 detailrec.  Sum
Contraclor Name Akshay (Plumber)

Pavment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plunber) (7 detail records ~ Sum
Contractor Name Anand Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill’= MA. (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for '"Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand Jyothi Babu (Water Proofin _Sum
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Sumimary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum
Semmary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (6 detail r Sum

Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)

Ceariified by:
14 January, 2011
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fe

Project Manager/Engg.
{ PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 12
Sumenary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neclaiah (Civil) (12 detailr ~ Sum 12
Contractor Name Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "'Worker- Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Swumary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (7 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) (7 d Sum 9
Contractor Name G Srinivas Rao (Ele)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill CO .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = (G Srinivas Rao { Ele } (3 detail rec Sum 3
Contractor Name Janardhan
Pavment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum i
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan (2 detail records) N Sum 2
Contractor Name M D Mehboob ( welding )
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum i
§ Worker Skitl MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (] detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill _ MH
Sumnwary [or "Worker Skill' = MH (i detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) . Sum 3
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skift CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CGO (1 detai} record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA 1
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH ?
Summary for "'Waorker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) e o ST 9] R 1
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail recorJ Boan B s’ 4 —
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= M D Mehboob { weldi dg 7 IR 7
' — 1+ NN p o Audit S
C g zi‘ifiau Dy: '
14 January, 2011 “1. ) — w -
2 iz,c;_ O e . o1 v 1 <03 141 LA
\ " 1 ol - 3. B

Project dznager/Engg.
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\

hd .
Contractor Name - Yadaﬂm (Pamtel)
Payment Type Job Worlk
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Payment FType' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (5 detail records Sum 25
Grand Total 131

Tuality Quantity

Project iManager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

"J

g,

YQKMN$'m1kLl:

i

CARAMCGUNT BUILDER
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i

| _
PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From:  31/12/10

Contracior Name G Manyem (Earth Work)
Payment Type . Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (33 detail records) Sum

Summary for *Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (33 detail reco  Sum

Conmtractor Name — A.Ramulu (Carpenter)
Pavment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Tvpe' = On Ac. (10 detail records) i Sum

Summary for "Contragtor Name'= A Ramulu {Carpenter) ([0 detail records) Sum

Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)

Payment Fype Depr.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (3 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name Anand Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Job Work

Sunmary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor. Name' = Anand Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (4d  Sum

Contracior Name B Hanumanth (Painting}
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum

summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) ($4 detail recor  Sum

Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records} Sum

Swmmary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil} (10 detail records  Sum

Contractor Name G Venkateswara Ruao ( Tiles )
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for *Contractor Name' = G Venkaleswara Rao { Tiles } {1 detail rec Sum

Contracior Name Yadagiri (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (23 detail records) Sum

07 January, 2011

Certified by:

5060
5060

2500
2500

750
750

To: 6/1/11

QN

2023
2025

300
300

@ 1200 \/

*\p\’
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07 Janwary, 2011
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: Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (23 detail records) Sum 5175

Grand Total 19597.5
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PMR - Auendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date  31/12/10  To Date: 6/1/11

Contractor Name G -i-\/ianyerh (-E'arth Work) -

Payinent Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum i1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 33
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (10 deta  ~ Sum 33,

Contractor Name - A Ramulu {Carpenter) '

Payiment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (5 detail rec Sum 0
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)

Pavment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Suin 3

Summary for ‘Paym{ent Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 3

Suminary for ‘Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumnber) (3 detail records . Sum_ 3

Conmractor Name Anand Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing

Pavment Type Job Work

Worker Skitl MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 1.5

Worker Skill _ MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 1.5

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detai records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand Jyothi Babu {Water Proofin =~~~ Sum ) 3

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting) q
Pavment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA \
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14 y \
Swmmary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 14 ﬂ

Summary for 'Conttactor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (5 detail r Sum ) 4
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) ' % _
Payment Type Dept. ’
. Worker Skill FH
' Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 10
‘Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelajah (Civil) (10 detailr  Sum 10

Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles )

Payment Type Dept.

Certified by:
Project Manager/Enggl -
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

07 January, 2




Worker Skiti MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (| detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao( Tiles)(1de Sum . . 1
Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)
Pavment Type Job Work
Workar Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skiil'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (5 detail records Sum \
Grand Total \
- Certified by: s T
w—" ) e
N - i LRI
Project Manager/Engg. L Duality Q &4

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |}

ot7] m\u

07 January, 2011
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PMR - Detalicd Atindence Report From Date: 31-Dec-10  To Date: 31/12/10

Dhite in HY Name Cont Type Skitt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
3-Dee-10 910 4269 Ammulu DNL - CIV e 130 17:30 /L {Dcﬁ 130
31-Dec-10 9:10 2358 Raheemunisha MAN  EAR FH 140 17:30 '/I/CA )eﬁf 140 .
31-Dec-10 9:30 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  Q1V MA 275 §7:30 )/CA Pept/ 275 >
31-Dec-i0 915 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR  FH 140 17:30 ¥en Dept” 140
31-Dec-10 9:15 417F Ramachandra  MAN  LAR ME 160 1730 /%A M 160

i Dee-i48 GiE 2794 Srinu MAN FAR M el 17340 / /D‘,pl/ 160
et 920 4389 O.Upender MAN AR MH 160 17:36 CA /BEp{ 160
3i-Dxee-10 0 920 2801 P Sei Latha MAN  EAR FH 140 17.30 /A ))epf 140
3t-Dec-lin W20 4388 O.Ramulu MAN  EAR MH 160 17:30 CA Mi 160
Ji-ec-10 925 4369 E Narasimha  HAM - PAI MA 225 17:3¢ ﬁ On Ac 223 /
At-Dee-t0 325 4568 Rajesh HAM  PAI MA 225 17:30 D On Ac. 223
3l-Dee-10 936 4.4]6 Pramod YGR PAl MA 225 17:30 A /Job’WJrk 225
31Dec-10 9:30 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 /n/( Mrk 225
31-Dcc-10 930 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 / )b)e‘v’ork 228
3i-Dec-10 9:35 44i1  Yadagin YGR - PAl MA 225 1730 /1}(,’\ JohWork 225
3i-Dec-10 9:35 4561 Dinesh Yadav  ARM  CAR MA 250 17:30 A On Ac. 230
3-Dec-10 935 3816 Ajay ARM  CAR MA 250 18:00 /1/0\ On Ac. 230
F-dec-H)  9:35 3521 B Srinu GVE  TIL MA 300 17:30 A -P.op( 300

e wdaTA TR ,..,;,..;.im.a:‘:.m-—n——”‘“‘
‘«J?‘ﬁt‘%...@\ -&ﬁ....n H

Certified by:

m i-«"_)uaiii'g! b Quantity §
Project Manager/Engg, .-‘.\_Mrm?f\ \”

f PARAMOUNT BUILD
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 03-jan-11 To Date: 3/1/11

Date fn D Name Cont  Type Skif  Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment  Amount
D3-Jan-il  9:10 4269 Ammulu DML CIV FH 130 17:30 ‘A/(;A tpt. 130
Olan-1f 010 417t Ramachandra MAN  £AR MH 160 17:30 CA }em/ 160 *
O3 dan-11 910 4268 R.Madhavy Rao DNL CIV MA 275 1130 )%IA ')ep‘/ 275 *
3-lan-11 9135 2358 Rabeemumisha MAN  EAR FH 14¢ 17:30 CA }eﬁ/ 140
03-Jan-11 9:15 4172 Srilakha MAN  EAR FH 140 17:30 6A )&ﬂ/ o 140
M-Jam-11 920 2801 P Sri Latha MAN  EAR FH 140 17:30 A "/Dt/ 140
03-Jan-§1 920 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 160 17:30 yz\ /Dm‘/ 160
03-Jan-1t  9:20 4388 O.Ramulu MAN  EAR MH 160 17:30 }/CA /Dep( 160
03-Jan-11 925 4389 O.Upender MAN  EAR MH 160 £7:30 )é\ Dept, 160
O3-lan-1l 975 4561 Dinesh Yaday ARM  CAR  MA 250 17:30 /L/A m 250
03-dan-11 9:25 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 250 17:30 /I/A On Ac. 250
03-Jan-11  9:30 4569 E.Narasimha HAM  PAI MA 225 17:30 /I/D On Ac. 225 .
03-dan-11  9:30 4568 Rajesh HAM  Pal MA 225 17:30 {I/D On Ac. 225 %
03-dan-11 930 4096 K Ramesh HAM  PAi MA 225 V130 /!/D . On Ac. 225 \
03-dan-1t 935 4422 BD Yadagici  YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 ,16\ /ab’w'drk 25
03-Jan-11 9:33 4415 Prabhakar YGR PAl MA 225 1730 //l?l "'Mérk 225
03-fan-11 9:33 4412 Kumar YGR Pad MA 225 1730 E CA Work 225
03-Jan-11 9:35 441t Yadagiri YGR PAI MA 225 17:30 /I/CA yﬂrk 225

Project Manager/
PARAMOUNT BUI

% l Certified by:

et 1]
ASEIAHHIRY ?«‘:@“

5 e

07 January. 2011 Pégc lofl




PMR - Detailed Attndence Report | From Date: 04-lan-11  To Date: 4/1/11
Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Pavment Amount
Od-Jan-11  9:30 4388 O.Ramulun MAN  EAR MH 160 §7:30 /4/¢A %' 160
04-Jan-t1 9110 4368 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV. MaA 275 17:30 VCA ept. 275 ,
Od-Jan-11  9:16 4269 Ammuiu DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 /I/(;A /Fg)t. 130 :
O4-dan-11 9:35 2794 Srinu MAN  FAR MH 160 1730 ‘/CA /Bcpt/ 160
O4-Jan-11 915 2801 P Srilatha MAN  FAR IFH 140 17:30 /I/CA /)CD/I - 140
O4-Jan-10 913 4170 Ramachandra MAN  EAR MH 160 17:30 )/(..'\ yﬁ( 160
pd-Jan-11 G20 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 17:30 %.i\ /Dept/ . 250
0d4-Jan-1t 920 4380 O.Upender  MAN EAR  MH 160 17:30 )/CA /De(
d4-Jan-11 9:20 4172 Srilakha MAN  EAR FH 140 17:30 )/CA /Dép‘/
04-lan-11 @25 4369 E.Narasimha HAM  PAl MA 225 1730 /KA On Ac.
OA-Jan-11 925 1096 K Rumesh FIAM PAl MA 225 1730 /i/d\ On Ac.
Od-Jan-11 925 4368 Rajesh HAM  PA MA 225 1730 /T/A On Ac.
04-Jan-11  9:30 4561 Dinesh Yadav ARM CAR MA 250 17:30 (lA On Ac. .
Od-ian-11 9:30 4411 Yadagiri YGR PAl MA 223 1730 /I/CA /Jﬁrk
O4-lan-11 9:30 3816 Ajay ARM  CAR MA 250 17:30 ﬂ On Ac.
(4-Jan-11 . 9:35 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 "CA /pr’ka 225
¢4-Jan-11 935 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 )4#\ /Jomk 225
O4-Jan-11  9:35 4413 Satish YGR  PAL MA 225 1730 %ﬁ\ . /Lah"mk 225
04-lan-11 9:40 4415 Prabhakar YGR PAI MA 225 17:30 ‘1/4 M)rk 223
Certified by: s.i"'"" CHECK =13 _}
L
— | uatity \ Quentlty !
- DERS .
UDERY
F ﬁ e e
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PMR - Detailed Atindence Report

Pate
03-Jan-11
03-jan-11
05-Jan-11
O8-Jan-11
05-Jan-t
G5-lan-114
05-Jan-11
03-lan-11
0§-fan-11
05-Jan-t1
(3-lan-11
g3-lan-ti
5 dan- 14
05-Jan-11
N3 lan- 11
05-Jan-11
05-Jan-11
05-Jan-11
05-Jan-41
(3-Jan-11
O5-lan-11

in

9:10
940
9:10
G5
913
915
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:25
G:30
9:30
940
9:40
940
G4l

07 lanuary, 2011

1D
2801
4268
4269
4380
1472
2704
a7
4388
4368
4569
4138
4096
4364
3816
4412
4413
dayt
4422
4597
4416
1596

Name Cont
P Sri Latha MAN
R.Madhay Rao DNL

Armlu DN,
O.Upender MAN
Srilakha MAN
Srinu MAN

Ramachandra MAN
O.Rams:lu MAN

Rajesh HAM
E.Narasimha HAM
Akshay AKS

K Ramesh HAM
Dinesh Yadav  ARM
Ajay ARM
Kumar YGR
Satish YGR
Yadagiri YGR

BD Yadagiri  YGR
Chandraiah 1BW
Pramod YGR
(agan IBW

From Date: 03-Jan-11

Type
EAR
CIv
Cry
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAIL
PAl
PLU
PAI
CAR
CAR
PAIl
PAL
PAI
PAl
WPF
PAL
WPF

To Date:; 5/1/11

Certified by:
; > ‘/
Project Manager/Engg.

| PARAMOUNT BUILDE

o

Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
Fl 140 17:30 cg:::ﬁv 6¢/ﬁpf// 140
MA 275 17:30 275 |
ER 130 17:30 /}/”k ;fj:ii:: 130 8
MY 160 17:30 /}/15;: //;Bﬁﬂ”” 160
FH 140 17:30 lyfff’ :;))ep”' 140
MH 160 17:30 )/ffy’ ’:Bgm’/’ 16D
MH 160 17:30 C }m/ 160
MH 160 1730 c
MA 225 1730 A é;an”
MA 225 17:30 }x{ On Ac
MA 250 17:30 ‘ACA Depe
MA ns 1730 A n Ac
MA 250 17:30 A On Ac
MA 250 1730 ')/K, On Ac,
MA 225 1730 CA /LDWOFR
MA 225 17:30 ¢ '/mbf%rk
MA 225 17:30 //c?\ /:;wfom
MA 225 17:30 /l/c ’),Mk
MH 150 17:30 A IghWork
MA 225 17:30 ca T JobWork
Ma 275 17:30 CA  lopifork
. ﬁghﬂgﬁmm
A .
-Ouaiity” nl Quantity

t.'"l\ﬂ\lll

o \;~ "’E”% DERS

page L oF !
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PAMR - Qutward Report

No

%\ S\ﬁH

o
v

J

From:

Pate Time To {ocation

s.”__&%_.x_.aw%r\ )

31712710

Ttem Categor

Certified by:

'y

Project Manager/Engg.

! oARAMOQUNT BUILDERS

it e e i O

B ks Ll

u?m._w.ﬂ 2011

fom Dese

G/
Item Size

N2
\

Quantity Units  Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b

8 Boxes

\

L4

26237

L3

AP13X.3086

Anan

P

Venkaiesh

Page 1 of i




OUTWARD - GATE PASS

.| Date: =

Chict 3 gy | Time:

. Compahy:-

B ova it al-

iz e Por

o #
0 *;.:A‘;-‘"f'fg

Pro_]ect/mte

—
: ;) TG #iAd A BN !"'

E
ke Q1o v ey

D&_ﬁnatipn:

He oo o7 cen

~ Outward No.:

NN
Vehicle typs

Vehicle NOUU

'G‘)imer/pren'l

6L

‘?‘;’i*ﬁ} ) Prgﬁ.(

A%

&8

N
B

N~

i‘

e \[OH(ZQ y

iption

Quantity

Units

Tate,

Amount _

: iéﬂfe {

- Mfzﬁi!‘wﬁ& 6;5‘,& 2% 4/

g

(L For Cxchrvge. |
a4 r—J

[

2
3
4
5 .
Je”
:
3
9

/|

"7:"1'0.' T

%
*

o

e

Pupose . - T®Retumto Supplier 3 Transfer to other site [ For repair/service
. O Transfer to other phase [J O loan to be returned - 3 Others; )
Charges: I No Charge 11 Collect Full Value 0 Used/01d Material- Collected 60% value
: 0O No charge material shall be reimbursed byfreshpO . .
L | £ Other» _ N
Material type O Used @' New Defective [} Other:
Remarks: ' , : K
Joe  9a &aﬂm ‘

. il . 1 e
T )
“Approved by: _—$r.Engg. " ey Admin In-charge - Secm"kty _
—— |2 T Mo T L 37

v Received on 7 ¥ Inward No. _ . - Admin sign: " Security'sign,
Note: 1. In, case of Tong Tist aftach & scparats sigmed T PRy e amount ta be Alled by purchase. 3, Origival (Whie—
copy) mbesm;wiﬂmmmrialtorecipientsite.llecipiqntmmtsign it and send it o the HO, 4. Pink copy to be sent to HO - -
Purchase division, 5, In units eater nos, ke, sft, it ete. 6. Project manager / Sy, Engg and Admin in-charge from the issuing site . -
mus_tsignﬂregam'pas. . : S

—



PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D"Dater 6/1/11

Cement Grade - 43 or PPC
Quantity in bags .
Summar\;’ tor 'Cement G:rade'.= 43 d:‘ PPC (497- lail-réc‘;o-rd.s) . I " R B T o .
Sum 1]
Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quautlty in bags

Sn".mn\ For 'Ceme - k:md\, = 33 Qldd il records)

Sum 0
Cement Grade . OPC only
Quantlty in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Gradc = OPC only {75 fail records)
Sum
Cement Grade PPC only
PP e 5 o & TR v T B
Quantity in bags L £ a;ﬁ
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC onl{Mnl records)
Sum -12 ar .&L&fjii
Grand Total

ORI 70 . |- NERRTIL

Certified by:
e

Project Manager/Engg.
: PARI{\MOUMT BU!LDERS |

07 January, 2011

Page | of |

s B SR PV PRSP S
i : )




. .
PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From: 31/12/10 To: 6/1/11
Cement Reg. No Datc Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity [ssued By
/,84 /;H/-ﬁcc-l() }(}9 Pateh works PPC only CA t/Z Security
) | a1 11,00~ Recotrdd PPC only D _AS Security
7286 (3-fan-t ‘p,E}O ‘/Pa&eﬁ'works PPC only 2C /l/Security ’
4 " 0ddaneT /w’(f() Paich works PPConly . CA 1_Security

288 . (}SV' Ly Water Prooting PPC only CA * kx‘bcurity
/ by

% : Certified by:

, —
- Project Manager/Engg
PARAMOUNT BUILDE

S

07 lanuary, 201 I. Pagcloil
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 04-Feb-11 To Date: 4/2/11

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Onat Attn Block  Payment Amount
04-Feb-11  9:10 4268 R Madhav Rao DNL  CIV MA 275 1730 /I/CA //DepT/ 275
04-Feb-11  9:10 4269 Ammula DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 //CA Dept 130
(04-Feb-11 910 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /%A /Eh/ 185
04-Feb-11  9:15 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 CA . ))eo’/ - 165
04-Feb-11  9:15 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 l/C{ }7/ 185
04-Feb-11  9:15 2801 P Sri Latha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 1/6& De 165
04-Feb-11  9:30 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MaA 225 1730 )/A %rk . 225
04-Feb-11 930 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 )A.Ib M 225
04-Feb-11 930 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 }Ab' M i 225
04-Feb-11  9:35 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 )/Au T of 225
04-Feb-11 9:35 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 Club J ) 2E5 \
04-Feb-11  9:35 4413 Satish YGR  PAlI MA 225 17:30 Club “ Work - 225
04-Feb-11 940 4418 Vinod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 % M ’ 225
04-Feb-11  9:40 4419 Ajy YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 /l( I [ 225
04-Feb-11  10:00 4603 Gopat JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 )6 Wor 300
04-Feb-11 10:00 460! Puni Bali JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 % g [V 300
04-Feb-11  10:00 4602 Ram Pal JAN TIL MH 175 17:30 % Work - 1.75

e A A Y i R, e,

Ce;"i‘i " -:, .
| M——‘mﬂa‘nwm‘m‘ﬂﬂnﬂs.\ﬂ
1 @I'h a
‘o o

. e 2 3 L e 2R e ) }
Project Manager/Engg. |
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |

11 Pebruary, 2011

Page 1 of 1




PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 05-Feb-11  To Date: 5/2/11

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
05-Feb-11 910 2801 P Srilatha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 /CA lt‘ep( 165
05-Feb-11  9:10 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV MA 275 17:30 /l/ CA Bw/ 275
05-Feb-11  9:10 4269 Ammuiu DNL CiV FH 130 17:30 %f\ ﬁ/ 130
05-Feb-11 %15 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 I/C/ /Dea/ 165
03-Feb-11 915 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 % Dept: 185
05-Feb-11 915 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 CA De;j 185
05-Feb-11  9:20 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MaA 225 17:30 / Work—" 225
05-Feb-11 920 4537 RamaKrishna GSR  ELE MA 250 17:30 / 1 pt. 250
05-Feb-11  9:20 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 /A ] ork 2
05-Feb-11  9:30 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 / yﬂbﬁﬁk /225
05-Feb-11 930 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 / “JobWork 225
035-Feb-11 %30 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 IZ/ J ok~ 225
03-Feb-11  9:35 4419 Ajy YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 )K J otk 225
05-Feb-11  9:35 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAlL MA 225 17:30 // Job-Work, 225
05-Feb-11  9:35 4601 Puni Bali JAN  TIL MA 300 17:30 /!);\/ JobWork 300
05-Feb-11  9:50 4603 Gopal JAN TIE MA 300 1730 / I ork 0
05-Feb-11  9:50 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP MPL  CO 0 17:30 /Z NiL . 0
05-Feb-11  9:50 4602 Ram Pal JAN  TIL MH 175 17:30 / M 175
05-Feb-11  10:00 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 17:00 1%; }(/ ' 250

Certitied Dy

L

Project Mafager/Engg.
! PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

A T AT

11 February, 2011 Page | of |




|

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
(7-Feb-11
07-Feb-11
07-Feb-i1
07-Feb-11

In
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
925
9:25
9:30
$:30
9:30
10:20
10:20

11 February, 2011

1D
2801
4268
4269
2794
4006
2358
4412
4608
4411
4416
4601
4415
4605
4602
4603
4568
4569

Name Cont

P Sri Latha MAN
R.Madhav Rao DNL

Ammulu DNL

Srinu MAN
Kausaiya MAN
Raheemunisha MAN
Kumar YGR
Balu MAN
Yadagiri YGR
Pramod YGR
Puni Bali JAN

Prabhakar YGR

Rama Krishna RMK

Ram Pal JAN
Gopal JAN
Rajesh HAM
ENarasimha HAM

From Date: 07-Feb-11

Type
EAR
v
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
PAI
EAR
PAl
PAI
TIL
PAl
ELE
TIL
TIL
PAI
PAI

Skill
FH
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA

Ceartificd oy:

|28}

—
Project Manager/Engg.

Wage
165
275
130
185
165
165
225
185
225
225
300
225
250
175
300
225
225

Qut

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17.30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

foll— - Dot R B

To Date: 7/2/11

Attn Bleck Payment Amount
A ot 165
—

C

. 275
D/w\/ 130

185
165
165

225
185
225
225

J ork— 30
] otk 225

.

AT

T

yﬁ Job rll: . ;(7)3
iE

250

225
225

Nl o i
& 23 s

ﬂ”“g“
ety

R AR B E R
il Bl Tl S
i e 'S’. Y. Fovs e

R

firr

NQuality

Quantity

b1

ek T s B AELA J?;L:i.

Page 1 of |
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 08-Feb-11  To Date: 8/2/11

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Feb-11  9:10 2794 Srinu MAN  EAR MH 185 1%:10 ﬂ ‘/Def}t. 185
08-Feb-11  9:10 2801 P SriLatha MAN EAR FH 165 18:10 }Cﬁ /Bﬁ 165
08-Feb-il  9:10 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 165 18:10 /{/C/ /Bﬁ 165
08-Feb-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 18:15 )Z (Dc( 165
08-Feb-11  9:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 185 18:15 Ca (De-p't/ _ 185
08-Feb-11  9:15 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 18135 CA- Pc( 250
08-Feb-11  9:20 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 130 18:20 }/(;/ Dert” 130
08-Feb-11 920 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 250 13:20 / ‘% 250
08-Feb-11  9:20 4268 R.MadhavRao DPNL  CIV MA 275 18:20 C }epl/ 275
08-Feb-11 9125 4568 Rajesh HAM  PAl MA 225 18:25 D On Ac. 225
08-Feb-11  9:25 4561 Dinesh Yadav ARM CAR MA 250 18:25 J/ On Ac 250
08-Feb-11  9:25 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 18:25 1/;3/ (%p( 250
08-Feb-11  9:30 4602 Ram Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:30 //mork 175
08-Feb-11 930 4601 Puni Bali JAN TIL MA 300 18:30 ;?/b’{ork 300
08-Feb-11  9:30 4569 E.Narasimha HAM  PAI MA 225 18:30 ! On Ac. 225
08-Feb-11  9:40 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 18335 //b /Ml; 225
08-Feb-11  9:40 4603 Gopal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:35 /m/ /Mﬁ; 300
08-Feb-11  9:40 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl MA 225 18:35 //CQ Work 225
08-Feb-1F 945 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 18:40 2C J or 225
08-Feb-11  9:45 4416 Pramod YGR  PAL MA 225 18:40 % ] ork 225 .
08-Feb-11  9:45 4600 Janardhan JAN  TIL HM 300 12:00 0.§/B /Koﬁ/Work 150 2‘
08-Feb-11  9:50 4419 Ajy YGR PAl  MA 225 18:55 (14 - ork 225
08-Feb-11  9:50 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP MPL CcO 0 18:55 ){C Nil/By V 0
08-Feb-11  10:00 4169 Ameer MAB  WEL MA 250 14:00 0.7 A /et(Work 187.5
08-Feb-11  10:00 4045 B ShivaKuma MAB  WEL MH 150 14:00 0.7_ A 'Mork 112.5
08-Feb-11 10:00 3441 Raju MAB  WEL MA 250 14:00 0.75 Job-Work 187.5

Ceriifiod by: T
ca ED

- /
roject Manager/En
PARAMOUNT BUILD

PRSP

RS |

FRRL T I

3
A
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Goorervrnnanin

11 February, 2011 R o
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
09-Feb-1t
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-i1
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11
09-Feb-11

In
9:10
9:10
9:10
213
915
915
9:20
9:20
920
%:30
9:30
9:30
935
9:35
10:00
10:00
10:00

11 February, 2011

)]
2794
2801
2358
4138
4268
4269
4412
4411
4605
4416
4569
4413
4534
4368
4601
4602
4603

From Date: 09-Feb-11

Name Cont  Type Skill

Srinu MAN EAR MH
P Sri Latha MAN EAR FH

Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH

Akshay AKS PLU MA
R.Madhav Raoc DNEL IV MA
Ammulu DNL  CIV FH

Kumar YGR  PAl MA
Yadagiri YGR  PAI MA
Rama Krishna RMK ELE MA
Pramod YGR  PAI MA
ENarasimha HAM  PAl MA
Prabhalcar YGR  PAI MA
Durga Prasad DRP  MPL CO

Rajesh HAM  PAI MA
Puni Bali JAN TIL MA
Ram Pal JAN TIL MH
Gopal JAN TIL MA

Certifiast by: |

—"
Froject Manager/Engag.
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

%

Wage
185
165
165
250
275
130
225
225
250
225
225
225

0
225
300
175
300

Out

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

o saem e

To Date: 9/2/11

O

165
t. 165

Attn lock Paymént Amount
- ~Dept. 185
o -
,Dept./

B4

250
_ 275
1}’?55 130
;/1§5/ 225
i:;g:j/ 225

3o

AN

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Feb-I1 To Date: 10/2/11

Date In iD  Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Feb-11  9:10 4 /269/ Ammulu DNL.  CIV FH 130 17:30 J/CA ept. 130
10-Feb-11  9:10 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV MA 275 1730 )/C /Dc{ 275
10-Feb-11  9:10 ;58 Raheemunisha MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 C Degf. 165
10-Feb-11  9:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 CA- /Dp‘,/ 185
10-Feb-11  9:15 ,28’01 PSrilatha: . MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 3,/0( }pt./ 165
10-Feb-11  9:15 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 o /Dbp‘\./ 185
10-Feb-11  9:20 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 é/CA )eg/ 250
10-Feb-11  9:20 }1'3? Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 e ‘gf 250
10-Feb-11 - 9:20 4609 G balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 C ept. 18
10-Feb-t1  9:30 }569 E Narasimha HAM  PAI MA 225 1730 }/Z On Ac. 2
10-Feb-11  9:30 /4568/ Rajesh HAM  PAl MA 225 1730 }4 On Ac. 2
10-Feb-11  9:30 441+~ Yadagiri YGR  PAl . MA 225 17:30 {}4 M 22
10-Feb-11 0/‘;; Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 (l/ Job-Work 225
10-Feb-1§ 9:46jﬁ Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 K Job-Worl 225
10-Feb-11  9:40 ﬁu/z/ Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 d ork 225

R

Certified by:

4

§
!
- E

Project Manager/Engg.
FARAMOUNT BUILDERS |

ALV,

_ CHECKED

in
4 N

11 February, 2011 Page 1 of [
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Summary for 'Paymernit Type' = Dept. (1 detail record)

Sum 1

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Srinivas Rao_( Ele ) (] detail rec Sum 1

Contractor Name Janardhan

Payment Type Job Work )

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 0.5
Worker Skill : MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 15.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_Janardhan (1] detail records) Sum 15.5
Contractor Name M D Mehboob ( welding )

Payment Type ~ JobWork

Worker Skill _ MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 0.75

Summary for Payment Type'= Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2.25
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M D Mehboob ( welding ) {2 deta Sum 2.25
Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Paymer;t Type Depr* o

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (4 detai Sum 4
Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 32

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (6 detail records

Certified by:

L

| Project Manager/Engg. !
’ PARAMOUNT prigt meen s

Rt e

11 February, 2011

Page 2 of 2




PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 4/2/11 ToDate:  10/2/11

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 26
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 26
Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter) e

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (I detail record) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (1 detail rec Sum 2
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 4
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (4 detail records Sum 4
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (4 defail r Sum 8
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil} (12 detail r Sum
Contractor Name : Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing)
Payment Type Nil /By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (3 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad {Mrbl Polishing) (3 d Sum

7Contractor Name G Snmvas Rao (Ele )
Payment Type Dept

Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA ( 1 detail record)
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 11/2/11  To Date: 17/2/11

'Contractor Name G Manyem EEarth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill TH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill ' MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 25
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 25
Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter) e ) L
Payment Type Dept
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 2

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (1 detail rec Sum 2
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber) B
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (7 detail records ~ Sum 7
Contractor Name Dudd1 Nee]alah (ClVlI)
Payment Type Dept
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum _ 6
Worker Skill MA -
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum _
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum ‘ 2
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah {Civil) (12 detail r Sum R 12
Contractor Name Durga Prasad (Mrb! Pohshmg) /
Payment Type Nil /By Vendor \
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (7 detail records) Sum 8 O)\
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) (7 d Sum 8
Confractor Name G Srmwas Rao ( Ele)

Payment Type T Dept ) . \§ :
Worker Skill _ MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) 2 ’

2 .

2

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= G Srinivas Rao ( Ele)

17 Fe , 2011
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'“ébnx;"t'f;actor Name Janardhan

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker:Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for '‘Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 15
_Summary for "Contractor Name' = Janardhan (10 detail records) Sum 15

Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (4 detai Sum 4

Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 23

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (11 detail record Sum ‘

Grand Total

; Ceartified by:
| e
i
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